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2006 Hawker 850XP 

S/N 258782

Offered at

$3,550,000
Aircraft Highlights

Available for immediate delivery


Engines just went through CZI & MPI’s


Painted in 2022


Many desirable options that include:


WIFI (GoGo ATG-5000 with Talk & Text)


WAAS


ADS-B Out


Long Range O2 System


LoPresti Lighting


Airshow 4000 with Dual Monitors


Cabin Audio w/ dual DVDs and Sirius XM

(The complete list of options can be found in the "Optional 
Equipment" section of this specification)
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2006 Hawker 850XP S/N 258782

Status

Total Time

Landings

Engines APU

Times Since New

Cycles

Serial Number

Notes Notes

Times

Serial Number

Honeywell TFE731-5BR

# 1

4,673.9

2,434

P-129214

Engines Enrolled on Honeywell 
MSP Gold

APU Enrolled on MSP

Times as of October 31, 2025

Times as of October 31, 2025

4723

2460

Honeywell GTCP36-150(W)

3,340

P-906
# 2

4,635.4

2,404

P-129215

Weights

Max Ramp Weight

Max Take-Off Weight

Max Landing Weight

Max Zero Fuel Weight

Empty Weight

28,120 Lbs.

28,000 Lbs.

23,350 Lbs.

18,450 Lbs.

15,963.5 Lbs.

Capabilities

ADS-B Out


WAAS / LPV


RVSM


8.33 Spacing


FM Immunity
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2006 Hawker 850XP S/N 258782

Avionics & Cockpit

Avionics: Collins Aerospace Pro Line 21


Flight Displays: Four Collins Pro Line 21 8x10 in Active Matrix 
Liquid Crystal Displays


‍Cursor Control Panels: Dual Collins CCP-3000 Cursor Control 
Panels


Global Positioning System: Dual Collins GPS receiver w/ 
WAAS


Communications: Dual Collins Transceivers


Navigation: Dual Collins Navigation Receivers


Cockpit Voice Recorder: Yes (120 minute)


Flight Management System: Dual FMS-6000 w/ WAAS/LPV


Integrated Flight Information System: Single Collins 
IFIS-5000


Distance Measuring Equipment: Dual Collins DME


Flight Guidance System: Collins Pro Line 21 FGS


Attitude/Heading Reference System: Collins AHC-3000 
AHRS


Air Data Computers: Dual Collins ADC-3000 ADC


Transponders: Dual Collins TDR-94D Mode S Diversity 
transponders w/ Enhanced Surveillance and ADS-B Out


Traffic Alert and Collision Avoidance System: Single Collins 
TCAS-4000 TCAS II w/ resolution advisory and Change 7.1 
compliant

W eather Radar: Single Collins TWR-850 Turbulence Doppler 
weather radar


Terrain Awareness Warning System: Honeywell Mark V 
TAWS


Emergency Locator Transmitter: Artex 406-2 ELT w/ 
navigation interface


SATCOM: AirCell ST-3100 Iridium w/ dual cordless handsets‍


High Frequency Radio: Collins HF-9000 w/ SELCAL


Maintenance Diagnostic System: Collins MDC-3110


Provisions:


Dual IFIS Provisions


Flight Data Recorder (FDR) Provisions
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Optional Equipment Items

WIFI (GoGo ATG-5000 with Talk & Text)


WAAS


ADS-B Out


LoPresti Lighting


Airshow 4000 with Dual Monitors


Cabin Audio w/ dual DVDs and Sirius XM


FDR Provisions


Dual IFIS Provisions


Meggitt Mark II Secondary Flight Display


Datalink w/ Worldwide Weather Maps


XM Radio


Rosen Sunvisors


Exterior Door Locking Package


Therapeutic Oxygen


Supplemental Long Range Oxygen

Cabin Entertainment

Rockwell Collins CMS-1 cabin management 
system


Seven LCD touch screen monitors, controllers & 
headphone jacks


Dual 15-inch flat screen monitors


Airshow 4000 flight mapping system w/worldwide 
maps & cockpit controller


Dual channel XM radio

Cabin Communications & Amenities

WIFI (GoGo ATG-5000 with Talk & Text)


AirCell ST-3100 Iridium w/ dual cordless handsets


LED Lighting


Five 115V/60Hz Outlets
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2006 Hawker 850XP S/N 258782

Maintenance Programs & Inspections Status

Operated per FAR §91


Date of Manufacture: 2006


Certification Date: May 19, 2006

Maintenance tracked by CAMP


Engines Enrolled on Honeywell MSP Gold


APU Enrolled on Honeywell MSP

Periodic Inspections Last Completed Next Due Date (Date/Hours)

400 Hour Detailed


B1-B12 (800 Hr)


C1-C12 (1600 Hr)


D1-D12 (3200 Hr)


E1-E12 (12 Mo)


F1-F12 (24 Mo)


G (48 Mo)

4,464.5


4,633.1


3,201.1


3,201.1


October 2025


October 2024


March 2022

4,864.7


5,393.7


4,801.1


6,409.1


October 2026


October 2026


March 2026
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Interior

Exterior

The 9-passenger executive interior is configured as follows:

Cabin: Five individual pedestal-mounted passenger seats with inboard and outboard 
tracking, recline and swivel. An aft 3-place side-facing couch and a third crew 
member jumpseat in the cockpit.


Aft Lavatory: Lavatory with flushing toilet, sliding privacy doors, and a belted 
passenger seat.


Galley: Microwave oven and coffee maker, insulated ice drawer, trash compartment, 
dual cup dispensers, generous storage, pullout work area & 115V 60 Hz electrical 
outlet.

Overall Matterhorn White w/ Cranberry, Ocean Blue, Moroccan Red and Electric Blue 
Accent Stripes (Repainted in 2022)

The information in this document is based on what is believed to be the best 
available information but is not a representation. Prospective purchasers should 
make their own pre-purchase inspection. Aircraft subject to prior sale.
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