

#### Offered at

\$3,550,000

## **Aircraft Highlights**

- Available for immediate delivery
- Engines just went through CZI & MPI's
- Painted in 2022
- Many desirable options that include:
  - WIFI (GoGo ATG-5000 with Talk & Text)
  - WAAS
  - ADS-B Out
  - Long Range O2 System
  - LoPresti Lighting
  - Airshow 4000 with Dual Monitors
  - Cabin Audio w/ dual DVDs and Sirius XM

(The complete list of options can be found in the "Optional Equipment" section of this specification)

































**Total Time** 4723

Landings 2460

Engines	Honeywell TFE731-5BR	
	#1	# 2
Times Since New	4,673.9	4,635.4
Cycles	2,434	2,404
Serial Number	P-129214	P-129215
Notes	Engines Enrolled on Honeywell	

MSP Gold

APU Honeywell GTCP36-150(W)

**Times** 3,340

Serial Number P-906

Notes APU Enrolled on MSP

Times as of October 31, 2025

# Weights

Max Ramp Weight	28,120 Lbs.
Max Take-Off Weight	28,000 Lbs.
Max Landing Weight	23,350 Lbs.
Max Zero Fuel Weight	18,450 Lbs.
Empty Weight	15,963.5 Lbs.

# **Capabilities**

ADS-B Out

WAAS / LPV

RVSM

8.33 Spacing

FM Immunity



#### **Avionics & Cockpit**

- Avionics: Collins Aerospace Pro Line 21
- Flight Displays: Four Collins Pro Line 21 8×10 in Active Matrix Liquid Crystal Displays
- Cursor Control Panels: Dual Collins CCP-3000 Cursor Control Panels
- Global Positioning System: Dual Collins GPS receiver w/ WAAS
- Communications: Dual Collins Transceivers
- Navigation: Dual Collins Navigation Receivers
- Cockpit Voice Recorder: Yes (120 minute)
- Flight Management System: Dual FMS-6000 w/ WAAS/LPV
- Integrated Flight Information System: Single Collins IFIS-5000
- Distance Measuring Equipment: Dual Collins DME
- Flight Guidance System: Collins Pro Line 21 FGS
- Attitude/Heading Reference System: Collins AHC-3000 AHRS
- Air Data Computers: Dual Collins ADC-3000 ADC
- **Transponders:** Dual Collins TDR-94D Mode S Diversity transponders w/ Enhanced Surveillance and ADS-B Out
- Traffic Alert and Collision Avoidance System: Single Collins TCAS-4000 TCAS II w/ resolution advisory and Change 7.1 compliant

- Weather Radar: Single Collins TWR-850 Turbulence Doppler weather radar
- Terrain Awareness Warning System: Honeywell Mark V TAWS
- Emergency Locator Transmitter: Artex 406-2 ELT w/ navigation interface
- **SATCOM:** AirCell ST-3100 Iridium w/ dual cordless handsets
- High Frequency Radio: Collins HF-9000 w/ SELCAL
- Maintenance Diagnostic System: Collins MDC-3110
- Provisions:
  - Dual IFIS Provisions
  - Flight Data Recorder (FDR) Provisions





### **Optional Equipment Items**

- WIFI (GoGo ATG-5000 with Talk & Text)
- WAAS
- ADS-B Out
- LoPresti Lighting
- Airshow 4000 with Dual Monitors
- Cabin Audio w/ dual DVDs and Sirius XM
- FDR Provisions
- Dual IFIS Provisions
- Meggitt Mark II Secondary Flight Display
- Datalink w/ Worldwide Weather Maps
- XM Radio
- Rosen Sunvisors
- Exterior Door Locking Package
- Therapeutic Oxygen
- Supplemental Long Range Oxygen

#### **Cabin Entertainment**

- Rockwell Collins CMS-1 cabin management system
- Seven LCD touch screen monitors, controllers & headphone jacks
- Dual 15-inch flat screen monitors
- Airshow 4000 flight mapping system w/worldwide maps & cockpit controller
- Dual channel XM radio

#### **Cabin Communications & Amenities**

- WIFI (GoGo ATG-5000 with Talk & Text)
- AirCell ST-3100 Iridium w/ dual cordless handsets
- LED Lighting
- Five 115V/60Hz Outlets





## **Maintenance Programs & Inspections Status**

• Operated per FAR §91

• Date of Manufacture: 2006

• Certification Date: May 19, 2006

Maintenance tracked by CAMP

• Engines Enrolled on Honeywell MSP Gold

• APU Enrolled on Honeywell MSP

Periodic Inspections	Last Completed	Next Due Date (Date/Hours)
400 Hour Detailed	4,464.5	4,864.7
B1-B12 (800 Hr)	4,633.1	5,393.7
C1-C12 (1600 Hr)	3,201.1	4,801.1
D1-D12 (3200 Hr)	3,201.1	6,409.1
E1-E12 (12 Mo)	October 2025	October 2026
F1-F12 (24 Mo)	October 2024	October 2026
G (48 Mo)	March 2022	March 2026





#### **Interior**

The 9-passenger executive interior is configured as follows:

- Cabin: Five individual pedestal-mounted passenger seats with inboard and outboard tracking, recline and swivel. An aft 3-place side-facing couch and a third crew member jumpseat in the cockpit.
- Aft Lavatory: Lavatory with flushing toilet, sliding privacy doors, and a belted passenger seat.
- Galley: Microwave oven and coffee maker, insulated ice drawer, trash compartment, dual cup dispensers, generous storage, pullout work area & 115V 60 Hz electrical outlet.

#### **Exterior**

• Overall Matterhorn White w/ Cranberry, Ocean Blue, Moroccan Red and Electric Blue Accent Stripes (Repainted in 2022)







# Michael J. Mikolay

Founder & CEO

E. info@mikolayjet.com

O. +1 203-350-4040